
Chagrin Valley Farms Aug USEF B Show
Chagrin Falls, Ohio

August 28 - 30, 2020

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2020 Aug 31 12:29 PM

Class:  1 - Very Green Hunter 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 120 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
3rd 148 Sir Philip 5625745 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Kelby Kaminski (23) 4620322 0.00
4th 152 Topeka 5646350 Savannah Show Stables, LLC5643625 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00

Class:  2 - Very Green Hunter 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 152 Topeka 5646350 Savannah Show Stables, LLC5643625 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00
2nd 148 Sir Philip 5625745 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Kelby Kaminski (23) 4620322 0.00
3rd 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
4th 120 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00

Class:  3 - Very Green Hunter 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 120 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
3rd 152 Topeka 5646350 Savannah Show Stables, LLC5643625 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
4th 148 Sir Philip 5625745 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Kelby Kaminski (23) 4620322 0.00

Class:  4 - Very Green Hunter 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
2nd 148 Sir Philip 5625745 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Kelby Kaminski (23) 4620322 0.00
3rd 152 Topeka 5646350 Savannah Show Stables, LLC5643625 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
4th 120 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00

Class:  5 - Very Green Hunter U/S Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 148 Sir Philip 5625745 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Kelby Kaminski (23) 4620322 0.00
2nd 120 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
3rd 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
4th 152 Topeka 5646350 Savannah Show Stables, LLC5643625 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00

Class:  6 - Schooling Hunter Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 132 night rock 5312857 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 0.00
2nd 122 Foxlair Tango 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 0.00
3rd 123 Inside Out 5539194 Paige Kelly 5472532 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 0.00
4th 177 Sassafras 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (9) 5661928 0.00
5th 128 Sterling 5554202 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 0.00

Class:  7 - Green Hunter 3' Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 109 Lorenzo 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  8 - Green Hunter 3' Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 109 Lorenzo 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  9 - Green Hunter 3' Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 109 Lorenzo 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  17 - Low Hunter 3' Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 118 Skara Glen's Intense 5264424 Sara E. Ladley 5046190 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
2nd 101 Goodfellow 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Adam D. Gray (43) 240347 0.00
3rd 119 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
4th 105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
5th 130 Amuzing 5224240 Jill Hardie 282005 Jill Hardie (59) 282005 0.00
6th 147 Crescendo 5466725 Grace Shaner 5466219 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
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Class:  18 - Low Hunter 3' Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 130 Amuzing 5224240 Jill Hardie 282005 Jill Hardie (59) 282005 0.00
2nd 147 Crescendo 5466725 Grace Shaner 5466219 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
3rd 101 Goodfellow 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Adam D. Gray (43) 240347 0.00
4th 119 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
5th 105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00

Class:  19 - Low Hunter 3' Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 147 Crescendo 5466725 Grace Shaner 5466219 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00

Class:  20 - Low Hunter 3' Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 147 Crescendo 5466725 Grace Shaner 5466219 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00

Class:  21 - Low Hunter U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 147 Crescendo 5466725 Grace Shaner 5466219 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
3rd 101 Goodfellow 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Adam D. Gray (43) 240347 0.00

Class:  22 - Red Blue Schooling 2' or 2'3" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
145 Zanzibar VZ 5671101 Emily Kray 5318810 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
153 My Boy Blue 5579049 Riley Legleiter 5467895 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00
163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00

Class:  23 - Red Blue Schooling 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
119 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
120 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
127 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
137 Oscar Van de Helle 5516105 Lee Nesler 5668133 Samantha Rothman (21) 4895745 0.00
148 Sir Philip 5625745 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Kelby Kaminski (23) 4620322 0.00
150 Fanfare 4743491 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Gianna Siegler (13) 5391024 0.00
152 Topeka 5646350 Savannah Show Stables, LLC5643625 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00
156 Pointe Taken 5413114 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00
163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00

Class:  24 - Schooling Hunter 3'3" or 3'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 118 Skara Glen's Intense 5264424 Sara E. Ladley 5046190 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
2nd 117 Schimmy 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Kennedi Kunkle (16) 5428696 0.00
3rd 170 Celeano Vh Lindenhof Z 5655262 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell (37)211408 0.00

Class:  25 - Schooling Hunter 2'3" or 2'6" Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 124 Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 136 Cherrybrook All the Blue 5314923 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (15) 5267526 0.00
3rd 174 Hill Farm Swan 5002913 Isabelle Davis 5364085 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 0.00
4th 125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
5th 149 Balsham Meadow Artemis4882714 Laila G. Latifi 5237126 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
6th 142 Even 5338987 Madelyn Jadick 5415590 Jensen R. Farrow 0.00
7th 126 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
8th 173 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (14) 5612159 0.00

157 Without A Doubt 4676438 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
158 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (9) 5638017 0.00

Class:  26 - Schooling Hunter 3'3" or 3'6" Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 118 Skara Glen's Intense 5264424 Sara E. Ladley 5046190 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
2nd 117 Schimmy 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Kennedi Kunkle (16) 5428696 0.00
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Class:  27 - Schooling Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 129 Turn Key 5356865 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 126 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
3rd 125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
4th 181 Saint Eligius 5274458 Maggie L. Leikin 4102671 Maggie L. Leikin (33) 4102671 0.00
5th 120 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 Emily Kovatch (12) 5544160 0.00
6th 127 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
7th 146 Piper 5321649 Dina M. Pruszynski 274543 Dina M. Pruszynski (50) 274543 0.00
8th 119 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00

110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00

Class:  28 - Schooling Hunter 3' Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 166 Silvio B 5342551 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Elizabeth Casserly (30) 4908267 0.00
167 Quintus 5626519  D E Show Stables 8351 Elizabeth Casserly (30) 4908267 0.00

Class:  29 - Schooling Hunter 2' Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 121 Customary 4029875 Grace Lambert 5622900 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 134 Princess lilly fay 5443589 Gracelyn Folger 5618321 Gracelyn Folger (7) 5618321 0.00
3rd 141 Prince Charming Susan C. Lloyd 155708 Vivian B. Walters (10) 5668252 0.00
4th 158 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
5th 140 Wellens Diva 5267488 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (9) 5506025 0.00
6th 155 Stars Above 5224972 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
7th 149 Balsham Meadow Artemis4882714 Laila G. Latifi 5237126 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00

Class:  31 - Open Pony Schooling Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 123 Inside Out 5539194 Paige Kelly 5472532 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 0.00
2nd 132 night rock 5312857 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 0.00
3rd 177 Sassafras 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (9) 5661928 0.00
4th 128 Sterling 5554202 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 0.00
5th 122 Foxlair Tango 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 0.00

Class:  32 - Schooling Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 145 Zanzibar VZ 5671101 Emily Kray 5318810 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
2nd 165 Gold Strike 5018637 Maxim Investments 5349213 Anna Elghanayan (22) 5015354 0.00
3rd 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
4th 163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00
5th 153 My Boy Blue 5579049 Riley Legleiter 5467895 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00

Class:  33 - Schooling Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  14
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 146 Piper 5321649 Dina M. Pruszynski 274543 Dina M. Pruszynski (50) 274543 0.00
2nd 166 Silvio B 5342551 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Elizabeth Casserly (30) 4908267 0.00
3rd 129 Turn Key 5356865 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
4th 116 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 0.00
5th 120 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 Emily Kovatch (12) 5544160 0.00
6th 167 Quintus 5626519  D E Show Stables 8351 Dariush Elghanayan (55) 54941 0.00
7th 148 Sir Philip 5625745 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Kelby Kaminski (23) 4620322 0.00
8th 138 Resolute Soul 5398358 Mary McKeon 308267 Mary McKeon (48) 308267 0.00

110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
127 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
137 Oscar Van de Helle 5516105 Lee Nesler 5668133 Samantha Rothman (21) 4895745 0.00
152 Topeka 5646350 Savannah Show Stables, LLC5643625 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
156 Pointe Taken 5413114 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00

Class:  34 - Schooling Hunter 2' or 2'6" Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00
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Class:  35 - Short Stirrup Hunter 2' Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 121 Customary 4029875 Grace Lambert 5622900 Grace Lambert (11) 5622900 0.00
2nd 134 Princess lilly fay 5443589 Gracelyn Folger 5618321 Gracelyn Folger (7) 5618321 0.00
3rd 141 Prince Charming Susan C. Lloyd 155708 Vivian B. Walters (10) 5668252 0.00
4th 149 Balsham Meadow Artemis4882714 Laila G. Latifi 5237126 Emily Coley (8) 5637912 0.00
5th 158 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (9) 5638017 0.00
6th 155 Stars Above 5224972 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Gracelyn Folger (7) 5618321 0.00
7th 140 Wellens Diva 5267488 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (9) 5506025 0.00

Class:  36 - Short Stirrup Hunter 2' Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 121 Customary 4029875 Grace Lambert 5622900 Grace Lambert (11) 5622900 0.00
2nd 158 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (9) 5638017 0.00
3rd 134 Princess lilly fay 5443589 Gracelyn Folger 5618321 Gracelyn Folger (7) 5618321 0.00
4th 149 Balsham Meadow Artemis4882714 Laila G. Latifi 5237126 Emily Coley (8) 5637912 0.00
5th 140 Wellens Diva 5267488 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (9) 5506025 0.00
6th 155 Stars Above 5224972 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Gracelyn Folger (7) 5618321 0.00
7th 141 Prince Charming Susan C. Lloyd 155708 Vivian B. Walters (10) 5668252 0.00

Class:  37 - Short Stirrup Hunter U/S Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 121 Customary 4029875 Grace Lambert 5622900 Grace Lambert (11) 5622900 0.00
2nd 140 Wellens Diva 5267488 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (9) 5506025 0.00
3rd 141 Prince Charming Susan C. Lloyd 155708 Vivian B. Walters (10) 5668252 0.00
4th 134 Princess lilly fay 5443589 Gracelyn Folger 5618321 Gracelyn Folger (7) 5618321 0.00
5th 149 Balsham Meadow Artemis4882714 Laila G. Latifi 5237126 Emily Coley (8) 5637912 0.00
6th 158 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (9) 5638017 0.00

Class:  38 - Schooling Hunter 3' Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 101 Goodfellow 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Kendra L. Ward (43) 4054354 0.00
2nd 131 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
3rd 109 Lorenzo 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
4th 138 Resolute Soul 5398358 Mary McKeon 308267 Mary McKeon (48) 308267 0.00

167 Quintus 5626519  D E Show Stables 8351 Elizabeth Casserly (30) 4908267 0.00

Class:  39 - Schooling Hunter 3' Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 131 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
2nd 109 Lorenzo 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
3rd 101 Goodfellow 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Kendra L. Ward (43) 4054354 0.00

Class:  40 - Non-Professional Hunter 2'3" or 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

157 Without A Doubt 4676438 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 0.00

Class:  45 - Low Children's Hunter 2'6" Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 136 Cherrybrook All the Blue 5314923 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (15) 5267526 0.00
2nd 142 Even 5338987 Madelyn Jadick 5415590 Jensen R. Farrow 0.00
3rd 173 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (14) 5612159 0.00
4th 116 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 0.00
5th 126 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 Zoe Onwuzulike (12) 5381096 0.00
6th 125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Jackson Lonesky (12) 5469924 0.00
7th 157 Without A Doubt 4676438 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 0.00

Class:  46 - Low Children's Hunter 2'6" Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 136 Cherrybrook All the Blue 5314923 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (15) 5267526 0.00
2nd 173 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (14) 5612159 0.00
3rd 116 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 0.00
4th 142 Even 5338987 Madelyn Jadick 5415590 Jensen R. Farrow 0.00
5th 126 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 Zoe Onwuzulike (12) 5381096 0.00
6th 157 Without A Doubt 4676438 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 0.00
7th 125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Jackson Lonesky (12) 5469924 0.00
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Class:  47 - Low Children's Hunter U/S Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 157 Without A Doubt 4676438 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 0.00
2nd 116 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 0.00
3rd 125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Jackson Lonesky (12) 5469924 0.00
4th 136 Cherrybrook All the Blue 5314923 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (15) 5267526 0.00
5th 173 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (14) 5612159 0.00
6th 126 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 Zoe Onwuzulike (12) 5381096 0.00
7th 142 Even 5338987 Madelyn Jadick 5415590 Jensen R. Farrow 0.00

Class:  48 - Schooling Hunter 2'3" or 2'6" Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 124 Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 174 Hill Farm Swan 5002913 Isabelle Davis 5364085 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 0.00

Class:  60 - Low Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
2nd 115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
3rd 181 Saint Eligius 5274458 Maggie L. Leikin 4102671 Maggie L. Leikin (33) 4102671 0.00
4th 146 Piper 5321649 Dina M. Pruszynski 274543 Dina M. Pruszynski (50) 274543 0.00

Class:  61 - Low Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
2nd 146 Piper 5321649 Dina M. Pruszynski 274543 Dina M. Pruszynski (50) 274543 0.00
3rd 115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
4th 181 Saint Eligius 5274458 Maggie L. Leikin 4102671 Maggie L. Leikin (33) 4102671 0.00

Class:  62 - Low Adult Hunter U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
2nd 152 Topeka 5646350 Savannah Show Stables, LLC5643625 Holly Mathews (44) 221730 0.00
3rd 110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  64 - Children's/Adult Amateur Hunter  3' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 101 Goodfellow (3') 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Kendra L. Ward (43) 4054354 0.00
2nd 109 Lorenzo (3') 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
3rd 131 King of Hearts (3') 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00

Class:  65 - Children's/Adult Amateur Hunter  3' Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 101 Goodfellow (3') 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Kendra L. Ward (43) 4054354 0.00
2nd 131 King of Hearts (3') 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
3rd 109 Lorenzo (3') 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  66 - Children's/Adult Amateur Hunter  3' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 167 Quintus (3') 5626519  D E Show Stables 8351 Elizabeth Casserly (30) 4908267 0.00
2nd 138 Resolute Soul (3') 5398358 Mary McKeon 308267 Mary McKeon (48) 308267 0.00
3rd 109 Lorenzo (3') 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
4th 131 King of Hearts (3') 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
5th 101 Goodfellow (3') 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Kendra L. Ward (43) 4054354 0.00

Class:  67 - $250 NAL/WIHS Children's/Adult Amateur Class Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 131 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 62.50
2nd 101 Goodfellow 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Kendra L. Ward (43) 4054354 37.50
3rd 109 Lorenzo 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 32.50

Class:  68 - Children's/Adult Amateur Hunter  U/S Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 101 Goodfellow 5261617 Graystone Hunters & Jumpers4872199 Kendra L. Ward (43) 4054354 0.00
2nd 131 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
3rd 109 Lorenzo 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  77 - Children's Pony Hunter 2' & 2'6" Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00
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Class:  78 - Children's Pony Hunter 2' & 2'6" Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00

Class:  80 - Low Children's Equitation Flat Entries:  7
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 136 Camilla M. Cort (15) 5267526 Cherrybrook All the Blue 5314923 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 0.00
2nd 116 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 0.00
3rd 125 Jackson Lonesky (12) 5469924 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 0.00
4th 157 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 Without A Doubt 4676438 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 0.00
5th 173 Grace Laster (14) 5612159 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 0.00
6th 131 Isabelle R. Kaufman (13) 5361957 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 0.00
7th 126 Zoe Onwuzulike (12) 5381096 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 0.00

Class:  81 - Short Stirrup Equitation Flat Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 158 Stella O. Rembielak (9) 5638017 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 0.00
2nd 140 Kimberley Krug (9) 5506025 Wellens Diva 5267488 Kimberley Krug 5506025 0.00
3rd 149 Emily Coley (8) 5637912 Balsham Meadow Artemis4882714 Laila G. Latifi 5237126 0.00
4th 121 Grace Lambert (11) 5622900 Customary 4029875 Grace Lambert 5622900 0.00
5th 134 Gracelyn Folger (7) 5618321 Princess lilly fay 5443589 Gracelyn Folger 5618321 0.00
6th 141 Vivian B. Walters (10) 5668252 Prince Charming Susan C. Lloyd 155708 0.00

Class:  87 - Ariat National Adult Medal (NAHRA) Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 170 Emily R. Kowit (21) 4924946 Celeano Vh Lindenhof Z 5655262 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 0.00
2nd 166 Elizabeth Casserly (30) 4908267 Silvio B 5342551 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 0.00
3rd 109 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 Lorenzo 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 0.00

Class:  88 - MARSHALL & STERLING/USEF Pony Medal (Gascoigne) Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 132 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 night rock 5312857 Royal Pointe Show Stables 269659 0.00
2nd 122 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 Foxlair Tango 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 0.00
3rd 177 Siena Farah (9) 5661928 Sassafras 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 0.00

Class:  89 - Pony Equitation Flat Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 132 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 night rock 5312857 Royal Pointe Show Stables 269659 0.00
2nd 122 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 Foxlair Tango 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 0.00
3rd 177 Siena Farah (9) 5661928 Sassafras 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 0.00

Class:  91 - Adult Equitation Flat Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 109 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 Lorenzo 5503055 Mary Donovan 5090190 0.00
2nd 170 Emily R. Kowit (21) 4924946 Celeano Vh Lindenhof Z 5655262 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 0.00

Class:  92 - 2'6" or 2'9" Equitation Entries:  8
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 136 Camilla M. Cort (15) 5267526 Cherrybrook All the Blue 5314923 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 0.00
2nd 119 Ruby Rosenberg (20) 5302750 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 0.00
3rd 120 Emily Kovatch (12) 5544160 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 0.00
4th 127 Piper Anderson (15) 5515275 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 0.00
5th 126 Zoe Onwuzulike (12) 5381096 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 0.00
6th 116 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 0.00
7th 125 Jackson Lonesky (12) 5469924 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 0.00
8th 129 TJ Grobelny (14) 5354512 Turn Key 5356865 Kim N. Carey 4028940 0.00

Class:  93 - 2'6" or 2'9" Equitation Entries:  7
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 116 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 0.00
2nd 136 Camilla M. Cort (15) 5267526 Cherrybrook All the Blue 5314923 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 0.00
3rd 119 Ruby Rosenberg (20) 5302750 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 0.00
4th 120 Emily Kovatch (12) 5544160 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 0.00
5th 126 Zoe Onwuzulike (12) 5381096 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 0.00
6th 127 Piper Anderson (15) 5515275 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 0.00
7th 125 Jackson Lonesky (12) 5469924 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 0.00
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Class:  94 - 2'6" or 2'9" Equitation Flat Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 120 Emily Kovatch (12) 5544160 Catamount 5608756 Allison Romanini 5637963 0.00
2nd 116 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 0.00
3rd 119 Ruby Rosenberg (20) 5302750 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 0.00
4th 125 Jackson Lonesky (12) 5469924 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 0.00
5th 127 Piper Anderson (15) 5515275 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 0.00
6th 126 Zoe Onwuzulike (12) 5381096 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 0.00

Class:  130 - $50 SML Pony Conformation Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 123 Inside Out (2'9") 5539194 Paige Kelly 5472532 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 15.00
2nd 177 Sassafras (2'3") (S) 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (9) 5661928 11.00
3rd 128 Sterling (2'6") (M) 5554202 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 7.50
4th 132 night rock (2'9") (L) 5312857 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 6.00
5th 122 Foxlair Tango (2'9") (L) 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 5.50

Class:  131 - $50 SML Pony Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 123 Inside Out (2'9") 5539194 Paige Kelly 5472532 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 15.00
2nd 177 Sassafras (2'3") (S) 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (9) 5661928 11.00
3rd 128 Sterling (2'6") (M) 5554202 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 7.50
4th 132 night rock (2'9") (L) 5312857 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 6.00
5th 122 Foxlair Tango (2'9") (L) 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 5.50

Class:  132 - $50 SML Pony Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 128 Sterling (2'6") (M) 5554202 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 15.00
2nd 123 Inside Out (2'9") 5539194 Paige Kelly 5472532 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 11.00
3rd 177 Sassafras (2'3") (S) 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (9) 5661928 7.50
4th 122 Foxlair Tango (2'9") (L) 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 6.00
5th 132 night rock (2'9") (L) 5312857 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 5.50

Class:  134 - $50 SML Pony Hunter U/S Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 177 Sassafras (S) 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (9) 5661928 15.00
2nd 128 Sterling (M) 5554202 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 11.00
3rd 122 Foxlair Tango (L) 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 7.50
4th 132 night rock (L) 5312857 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 6.00
5th 123 Inside Out 5539194 Paige Kelly 5472532 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 5.50

Class:  155 - Training Jumper 3' table II, 2(b) Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 102 Finnigan 5640568 Maria Stanton 5638606 Adam D. Gray (43) 240347 0.00
2nd 171 Victoriane Hb 5659960 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell211408 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell (37)211408 0.00
3rd 108 Wine Snob 5451650 Allison S. Wilson 5136105 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  156 - Training Jumper 3' table II, 2(b) Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 102 Finnigan 5640568 Maria Stanton 5638606 Adam D. Gray (43) 240347 0.00
2nd 108 Wine Snob 5451650 Allison S. Wilson 5136105 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
3rd 171 Victoriane Hb 5659960 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell211408 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell (37)211408 0.00

Class:  157 - Training Jumper 3' table II.I Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 108 Wine Snob 5451650 Allison S. Wilson 5136105 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
2nd 179 Flight 5417600 Cari F. Gleeson 169668 Cari F. Gleeson (57) 169668 0.00
3rd 171 Victoriane Hb 5659960 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell211408 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell (37)211408 0.00

Class:  163 - Low Schooling Jumper 3'3" table II, 2(b) Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 139 Kc's Michelangelo 5545206 Quinn Foor 5441975 Quinn Foor (15) 5441975 0.00

Class:  164 - Low Schooling Jumper 3'3" table II, 2(b) Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 180 Billie Jean GCF 5114964 Endia S. Peckham 188958 Endia S. Peckham (47) 188958 0.00

Class:  166 - High Schooling Jumper 4' table II, 2(b) Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

178 Jackpot TD 5578454 Stepping Stone Farm 4999946 Cari F. Gleeson (57) 169668 0.00
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Class:  181 - 2'6" Jumper Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 131 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
2nd 137 Oscar Van de Helle 5516105 Lee Nesler 5668133 Samantha Rothman (21) 4895745 0.00

Class:  182 - 2'6" Jumper Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 137 Oscar Van de Helle 5516105 Lee Nesler 5668133 Samantha Rothman (21) 4895745 0.00

Class:  184 - 2'9" Jumper Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 182 Armani 5180058 Katie A. Allan 4890752 Katie A. Allan (23) 4890752 0.00

Class:  185 - 2'9" Jumper Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 108 Wine Snob 5451650 Allison S. Wilson 5136105 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
2nd 182 Armani 5180058 Katie A. Allan 4890752 Katie A. Allan (23) 4890752 0.00

Class:  186 - 2'9" Jumper Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 108 Wine Snob 5451650 Allison S. Wilson 5136105 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  192 - Low Children's/Adult Jumpers 3'3"  table II, 2(b) Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 135 Quicken 4954384 Kayley M. Kruse 5145927 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
2nd 180 Billie Jean GCF 5114964 Endia S. Peckham 188958 Endia S. Peckham (47) 188958 0.00

Class:  193 - Low Children's/Adult Jumpers 3'3" table II, 2(b) Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 139 Kc's Michelangelo 5545206 Quinn Foor 5441975 Quinn Foor (15) 5441975 0.00

Class:  194 - Low Children's/Adult Jumpers 3'3" table II.I Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 139 Kc's Michelangelo 5545206 Quinn Foor 5441975 Quinn Foor (15) 5441975 0.00
2nd 180 Billie Jean GCF 5114964 Endia S. Peckham 188958 Endia S. Peckham (47) 188958 0.00

Class:  195 - Intermediate Children's/Adult Jumper table II, 2(b) Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 113 Tully Sparrow 5568251 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
2nd 135 Quicken 4954384 Kayley M. Kruse 5145927 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00

Class:  196 - Intermediate Children's/Adult Jumper table II, 2(b) Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 113 Tully Sparrow 5568251 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
135 Quicken 4954384 Kayley M. Kruse 5145927 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00

Class:  197 - Intermediate Children's/Adult Jumper table II.I Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 113 Tully Sparrow 5568251 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
135 Quicken 4954384 Kayley M. Kruse 5145927 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00

Class:  200 - Exhibition Warm-Up Entries:  7
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 144 Brittany Olson Review This Preview Amy Allen 4893612 0.00
2nd 107 Michelle Phillips (17) Figment 5389657 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell 211408 0.00
3rd 176 Taylor Angelski Winchester 5230169 Alex M. Largent 5230166 0.00
4th 133 Catherine Everest (9) Lemony Snickets 4916629 Royal Pointe Show Stables 269659 0.00
5th 111 Leah Amsler Back in a Flash 5289882 Mary Donovan 5090190 0.00
6th 143 Kyle Dreyfuss-Wells Biggie Smalls Amy Allen 4893612 0.00

124 Lauren Brownell Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 0.00

Class:  201 - Opportunity Limit Rider 2' Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 124 Lauren Brownell Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 0.00
2nd 111 Leah Amsler Back in a Flash 5289882 Mary Donovan 5090190 0.00
3rd 176 Taylor Angelski Winchester 5230169 Alex M. Largent 5230166 0.00

Class:  202 - Opportunity Limit Rider 2' Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 111 Leah Amsler Back in a Flash 5289882 Mary Donovan 5090190 0.00
2nd 176 Taylor Angelski Winchester 5230169 Alex M. Largent 5230166 0.00
3rd 124 Lauren Brownell Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 0.00
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Class:  203 - Opportunity Limit Rider 2' U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 124 Lauren Brownell Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 0.00
2nd 111 Leah Amsler Back in a Flash 5289882 Mary Donovan 5090190 0.00
3rd 176 Taylor Angelski Winchester 5230169 Alex M. Largent 5230166 0.00

Class:  204 - Opportunity Limit Rider 2' Equitation on the Flat Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 124 Lauren Brownell Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 0.00
2nd 111 Leah Amsler Back in a Flash 5289882 Mary Donovan 5090190 0.00
3rd 176 Taylor Angelski Winchester 5230169 Alex M. Largent 5230166 0.00

Class:  205 - Opportunity Novice Rider 2'3" to 2'6" Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 143 Kyle Dreyfuss-Wells Biggie Smalls Amy Allen 4893612 0.00
176 Lillee Martan Winchester 5230169 Alex M. Largent 5230166 0.00

Class:  206 - Opportunity Novice Rider 2'3" to 2'6" Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 143 Kyle Dreyfuss-Wells Biggie Smalls Amy Allen 4893612 0.00

Class:  207 - Opportunity Novice Rider U/S Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 143 Kyle Dreyfuss-Wells Biggie Smalls Amy Allen 4893612 0.00
2nd 176 Lillee Martan Winchester 5230169 Alex M. Largent 5230166 0.00

Class:  208 - Opportunity Novice Rider Equitation on the Flat Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 143 Kyle Dreyfuss-Wells Biggie Smalls Amy Allen 4893612 0.00

Class:  209 - Opportunity Walk/Trot Crosspoles/Groundpoles Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 159 Emily Wolf (10) U Make Me Blue Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00
2nd 113 Abigail Bush (10) Tully Sparrow 5568251 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
3rd 107 Michelle Phillips (17) Figment 5389657 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell 211408 0.00
4th 162 Lilly Vitantonio (6) Mosaic Symphony Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00
5th 112 Lauren Johnson Orchard Hills Trinity Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
6th 161 Jenna Altadonna (6) Carmel Macchiato Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00

Class:  210 - Opportunity Walk/Trot Crosspoles/Groundpoles Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 113 Abigail Bush (10) Tully Sparrow 5568251 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
2nd 159 Emily Wolf (10) U Make Me Blue Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00
3rd 107 Michelle Phillips (17) Figment 5389657 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell 211408 0.00
4th 162 Lilly Vitantonio (6) Mosaic Symphony Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00
5th 112 Lauren Johnson Orchard Hills Trinity Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
6th 161 Jenna Altadonna (6) Carmel Macchiato Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00

Class:  211 - Opportunity Walk/Trot Crosspoles/Groundpoles U/S Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 112 Lauren Johnson Orchard Hills Trinity Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
2nd 162 Lilly Vitantonio (6) Mosaic Symphony Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00
3rd 161 Jenna Altadonna (6) Carmel Macchiato Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00
4th 159 Emily Wolf (10) U Make Me Blue Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00
5th 113 Abigail Bush (10) Tully Sparrow 5568251 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
6th 107 Michelle Phillips (17) Figment 5389657 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell 211408 0.00

Class:  212 - Opportunity Walk/Trot Crosspoles/Groundpoles Eq Flat Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 112 Lauren Johnson Orchard Hills Trinity Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
2nd 113 Abigail Bush (10) Tully Sparrow 5568251 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
3rd 161 Jenna Altadonna (6) Carmel Macchiato Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00
4th 159 Emily Wolf (10) U Make Me Blue Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00
5th 107 Michelle Phillips (17) Figment 5389657 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell 211408 0.00
6th 162 Lilly Vitantonio (6) Mosaic Symphony Jeannine Palozzi 4034700 0.00

Class:  217 - Opportunity Walk/Trot/Canter 18" Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 133 Catherine Everest (9) Lemony Snickets 4916629 Royal Pointe Show Stables 269659 0.00
2nd 113 Lauren Johnson Tully Sparrow 5568251 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00
3rd 144 Brittany Olson Review This Preview Amy Allen 4893612 0.00
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Class:  218 - Opportunity Walk/Trot/Canter 18" Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 144 Brittany Olson Review This Preview Amy Allen 4893612 0.00
2nd 133 Catherine Everest (9) Lemony Snickets 4916629 Royal Pointe Show Stables 269659 0.00
3rd 113 Lauren Johnson Tully Sparrow 5568251 Ashley A. Johnson 225962 0.00

Class:  219 - Opportunity Walk/Trot/Canter 18" U/S Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 144 Brittany Olson Review This Preview Amy Allen 4893612 0.00
2nd 133 Catherine Everest (9) Lemony Snickets 4916629 Royal Pointe Show Stables 269659 0.00

Class:  220 - Opportunity Walk/Trot/Canter 18" Eq Flat Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 144 Brittany Olson Review This Preview Amy Allen 4893612 0.00
2nd 133 Catherine Everest (9) Lemony Snickets 4916629 Royal Pointe Show Stables 269659 0.00

Class:  245 - Special Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 118 Skara Glen's Intense 5264424 Sara E. Ladley 5046190 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
2nd 125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
3rd 129 Turn Key 5356865 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
4th 117 Schimmy 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Kennedi Kunkle (16) 5428696 0.00
5th 137 Oscar Van de Helle 5516105 Lee Nesler 5668133 Samantha Rothman (21) 4895745 0.00
6th 105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
7th 119 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 Ruby Rosenberg (20) 5302750 0.00
8th 127 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00

110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
116 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 0.00
150 Fanfare 4743491 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Gianna Siegler (13) 5391024 0.00
156 Pointe Taken 5413114 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00

Class:  246 - Special Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  12
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 117 Schimmy 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Kennedi Kunkle (16) 5428696 0.00
2nd 118 Skara Glen's Intense 5264424 Sara E. Ladley 5046190 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
3rd 125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
4th 129 Turn Key 5356865 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
5th 105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
6th 127 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
7th 150 Fanfare 4743491 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Gianna Siegler (13) 5391024 0.00
8th 119 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 Ruby Rosenberg (20) 5302750 0.00
9th 116 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 0.00

115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
137 Oscar Van de Helle 5516105 Lee Nesler 5668133 Samantha Rothman (21) 4895745 0.00
156 Pointe Taken 5413114 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00

Class:  247 - Special Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 129 Turn Key 5356865 Kim N. Carey 4028940 TJ Grobelny (14) 5354512 0.00
2nd 105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
3rd 137 Oscar Van de Helle 5516105 Lee Nesler 5668133 Samantha Rothman (21) 4895745 0.00
4th 127 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 Piper Anderson (15) 5515275 0.00
5th 115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
6th 138 Resolute Soul 5398358 Mary McKeon 308267 Mary McKeon (48) 308267 0.00
7th 110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
8th 116 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 0.00

125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
146 Piper 5321649 Dina M. Pruszynski 274543 Dina M. Pruszynski (50) 274543 0.00
156 Pointe Taken 5413114 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
166 Silvio B 5342551 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Elizabeth Casserly (30) 4908267 0.00
167 Quintus 5626519  D E Show Stables 8351 Dariush Elghanayan (55) 54941 0.00
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Class:  248 - Special Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  12
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 105 Tennessee 5618051 Hannah Altmann 259717 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
2nd 137 Oscar Van de Helle 5516105 Lee Nesler 5668133 Samantha Rothman (21) 4895745 0.00
3rd 129 Turn Key 5356865 Kim N. Carey 4028940 TJ Grobelny (14) 5354512 0.00
4th 167 Quintus 5626519  D E Show Stables 8351 Dariush Elghanayan (55) 54941 0.00
5th 110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
6th 138 Resolute Soul 5398358 Mary McKeon 308267 Mary McKeon (48) 308267 0.00
7th 115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
8th 125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00

116 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 0.00
127 Stanford 5279205 Cecilia Winfrey 4671690 Piper Anderson (15) 5515275 0.00
146 Piper 5321649 Dina M. Pruszynski 274543 Dina M. Pruszynski (50) 274543 0.00
156 Pointe Taken 5413114 Royal Pointe Show Stables269659 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00

Class:  249 - Special Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" U/S Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 125 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 150 Fanfare 4743491 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Gianna Siegler (13) 5391024 0.00
3rd 115 Breakthrough 5561449 Angela M. Corte 117436 Angela M. Corte (51) 117436 0.00
4th 116 Duckhorn 5361669 Charlotte Cleveland 5459748 Charlotte Cleveland (15) 5459748 0.00
5th 110 Alex 5460143 Cassie Risinger 5567700 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  250 - $50 JR/AO Hunter 3'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 118 Skara Glen's Intense (3'3")5264424 Sara E. Ladley 5046190 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 15.00
2nd 117 Schimmy (3'3") 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Kennedi Kunkle (16) 5428696 11.00
3rd 170 Celeano Vh Lindenhof Z (3'3")5655262 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Emily R. Kowit (21) 4924946 7.50

Class:  251 - $50 JR/AO Hunter 3'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 118 Skara Glen's Intense (3'3")5264424 Sara E. Ladley 5046190 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 15.00
2nd 117 Schimmy (3'3") 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Kennedi Kunkle (16) 5428696 11.00
3rd 170 Celeano Vh Lindenhof Z (3'3")5655262 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Emily R. Kowit (21) 4924946 7.50

Class:  252 - $50 JR/AO Hunter 3'3" Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 117 Schimmy (3'3") 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Kennedi Kunkle (16) 5428696 15.00
2nd 118 Skara Glen's Intense (3'3")5264424 Sara E. Ladley 5046190 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 11.00

Class:  254 - $50 JR/AO Hunter 3'3"  U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 117 Schimmy (3'3") 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Kennedi Kunkle (16) 5428696 15.00
2nd 118 Skara Glen's Intense (3'3")5264424 Sara E. Ladley 5046190 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 11.00
3rd 170 Celeano Vh Lindenhof Z (3'3")5655262 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Emily R. Kowit (21) 4924946 7.50

Class:  260 - Baby Green Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
2nd 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
3rd 145 Zanzibar VZ 5671101 Emily Kray 5318810 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00

Class:  261 - Baby Green Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 145 Zanzibar VZ 5671101 Emily Kray 5318810 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
2nd 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
3rd 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  262 - Baby Green Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
2nd 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
3rd 145 Zanzibar VZ 5671101 Emily Kray 5318810 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00

Class:  263 - Baby Green Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
2nd 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
3rd 145 Zanzibar VZ 5671101 Emily Kray 5318810 Alex Shokat (37) 215695 0.00
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Class:  264 - Baby Green Hunter U/S Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 114 Tea Time! Tilly 5345060 Barbara Bancroft 25408 Sara E. Ladley (27) 5046190 0.00
2nd 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  321 - Low Intermediate Rider 2'3" Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 157 Without A Doubt 4676438 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 0.00
2nd 149 Balsham Meadow Artemis4882714 Laila G. Latifi 5237126 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
3rd 174 Hill Farm Swan 5002913 Isabelle Davis 5364085 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 0.00
4th 124 Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Maddie Figgie (12) 5670736 0.00
5th 158 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (9) 5638017 0.00

Class:  322 - Low Intermediate Rider 2'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 157 Without A Doubt 4676438 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 0.00
2nd 174 Hill Farm Swan 5002913 Isabelle Davis 5364085 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 0.00
3rd 124 Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Maddie Figgie (12) 5670736 0.00

Class:  323 - Low Intermediate Rider 2'3" Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 174 Hill Farm Swan 5002913 Isabelle Davis 5364085 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 0.00
2nd 124 Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Maddie Figgie (12) 5670736 0.00

Class:  324 - Low Intermediate Rider 2'3" Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 124 Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Maddie Figgie (12) 5670736 0.00
2nd 174 Hill Farm Swan 5002913 Isabelle Davis 5364085 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 0.00

Class:  325 - Low Intermediate Rider U/S Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 124 Latin Lover 4951375 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Maddie Figgie (12) 5670736 0.00
2nd 174 Hill Farm Swan 5002913 Isabelle Davis 5364085 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 0.00

Class:  605 - Suitable Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00
2nd 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
3rd 153 My Boy Blue 5579049 Riley Legleiter 5467895 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00

Class:  606 - Suitable Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00
2nd 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
3rd 153 My Boy Blue 5579049 Riley Legleiter 5467895 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00

Class:  607 - Suitable Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 165 Gold Strike 5018637 Maxim Investments 5349213 Anna Elghanayan (22) 5015354 0.00
2nd 163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00
3rd 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00
4th 153 My Boy Blue 5579049 Riley Legleiter 5467895 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00

Class:  608 - Suitable Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 165 Gold Strike 5018637 Maxim Investments 5349213 Anna Elghanayan (22) 5015354 0.00
2nd 153 My Boy Blue 5579049 Riley Legleiter 5467895 Kayley M. Kruse (15) 5145927 0.00
3rd 163 Picturesque Spin City 5536810 Maggie Watson 5536803 Maggie Watson (12) 5536803 0.00
4th 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  609 - Suitable Hunter U/S Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 153 My Boy Blue 5579049 Riley Legleiter 5467895 Natalie Geller (27) 4104490 0.00
2nd 106 Silver Maple 5670931 Mary Donovan 5090190 Allison S. Wilson (25) 5136105 0.00

Class:  700 - CVF Derby Exhibition 2' Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 158 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (9) 5638017 0.00
2nd 121 Customary 4029875 Grace Lambert 5622900 Grace Lambert (11) 5622900 0.00
3rd 176 Winchester 5230169 Alex M. Largent 5230166 Lillee Martan 0.00
4th 149 Balsham Meadow Artemis4882714 Laila G. Latifi 5237126 Emily Coley (8) 5637912 0.00
5th 134 Princess lilly fay 5443589 Gracelyn Folger 5618321 Gracelyn Folger (7) 5618321 0.00
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Class:  800 - CVF Derby 3' and 3'5" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 147 Crescendo 5466725 Grace Shaner 5466219 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00
2nd 119 Carlson 55 5163343 Sarah Chatfield 4066502 Emily A. Alinen (33) 4549852 0.00

171 Victoriane Hb 5659960 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell211408 Heather R. Froehlich Cortell (37)211408 0.00

Class:  900 - CVF Derby 2'6" Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 136 Cherrybrook All the Blue 5314923 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (15) 5267526 0.00
2nd 122 Foxlair Tango 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 0.00
3rd 173 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (14) 5612159 0.00
4th 123 Inside Out 5539194 Paige Kelly 5472532 Paige Kelly (12) 5472532 0.00
5th 126 RF Estella 5348435 Ashley Wiemers 5449758 Zoe Onwuzulike (12) 5381096 0.00
6th 157 Without A Doubt 4676438 Lindsey N. Ward 4062734 Evelyn M. Kruse (12) 5278057 0.00

Class:  1005 - Novice C/A Jumper 2'6" Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 102 Finnigan 5640568 Maria Stanton 5638606 Maria Stanton (46) 5638606 0.00
173 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (14) 5612159 0.00

Class:  1006 - Novice C/A Jumper 2'6" Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 102 Finnigan 5640568 Maria Stanton 5638606 Maria Stanton (46) 5638606 0.00
2nd 173 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (14) 5612159 0.00

Class:  1007 - Novice C/A Jumper 2'6" Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 102 Finnigan 5640568 Maria Stanton 5638606 Maria Stanton (46) 5638606 0.00
173 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (14) 5612159 0.00
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